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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
0529 MEN'S Giant Slalom

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ANGELI Paolo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6.0 °C

FINISH : -6.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JITLOFF Tim (GER)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - SAFFRON Klotz (CAN)

 
 
 

VALQVIST Max (NOR)
- A - PRANCANS Pauls (LAT)
- B - SAFFRON Klotz (CAN)

 
 
 

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 315 m 315 m
HOMOLOGATION 13905/12/20 13905/12/20
GATES 35 34
DIRECTIONS 34 33
STARTING TIME 8:55 11:40

LIST n°1322     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 18.90 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 99, Number of NSA: 29

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

21.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  LNSA SKILV 0529  /  23.01.2022 at 17:05  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  MEN'S GIANT SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 7 202829 GER GRATZ Fabian 1997 45.95 (1) 49.61 (1) 1:35.56 20.00

2 4 6292556 ITA ZUCCARINI Giulio 1997 46.24 (4) 50.06 (6) 1:36.30 0.74 27.82

3 1 202883 GER GRAMMEL Anton 1998 46.23 (2) 50.14 (10) 1:36.37 0.81 28.56

4 9 512273 SUI SPARR Maurus 1998 46.52 (9) 49.97 (5) 1:36.49 0.93 29.83

5 13 512234 SUI FISCHBACHER Marco 1997 46.27 (6) 50.25 (11) 1:36.52 0.96 30.15

6 21 422822 NOR WAHLQVIST Jesper 2002 46.48 (8) 50.13 (9) 1:36.61 1.05 31.10

7 16 40577 AUS LAIDLAW Harry 1996 47.07 (17) 49.65 (2) 1:36.72 1.16 32.26

8 12 492192 ESP ORTEGA Albert 1998 46.23 (2) 50.55 (18) 1:36.78 1.22 32.89

9 11 422444 SWE WINDINGSTAD Tobias 1995 46.81 (11) 50.07 (7) 1:36.88 1.32 33.95

10 10 202909 GER STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 46.81 (11) 50.11 (8) 1:36.92 1.36 34.37

11 15 221213 GBR RAPOSO Charlie 1996 46.25 (5) 50.73 (24) 1:36.98 1.42 35.01

12 54 502617 SWE AX SWARTZ Fabian 2004 47.33 (23) 49.73 (3) 1:37.06 1.50 35.85

13 18 203057 GER WOLF Simon Luca 2001 47.31 (21) 49.90 (4) 1:37.21 1.65 37.44

14 5 512301 SUI SIMONET Livio 1998 47.01 (13) 50.27 (12) 1:37.28 1.72 38.18

15 23 6300673 JPN WAKATSUKI Hayata 1999 46.79 (10) 50.63 (19) 1:37.42 1.86 39.66

16 35 203114 GER AMMAN Hannes 2002 47.01 (13) 50.52 (17) 1:37.53 1.97 40.82

17 17 6291099 ITA GUALAZZI Michele 1994 47.30 (20) 50.34 (13) 1:37.64 2.08 41.98

18 66 550086 LAT GEDRA Zaks 1998 47.33 (23) 50.39 (14) 1:37.72 2.16 42.83

19 32 6533253 USA POULTER Jay 2003 47.35 (25) 50.42 (16) 1:37.77 2.21 43.36

20 36 422873 NOR GRAHL-MADSEN Hans 2003 47.11 (18) 50.67 (20) 1:37.78 2.22 43.46

21 8 54734 AUT HOFFMANN Philip 2002 47.06 (15) 50.74 (25) 1:37.80 2.24 43.68
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22 33 6190900 FRA PIOLAINE Adrien 2000 47.44 (30) 50.39 (14) 1:37.83 2.27 43.99

23 20 6293857 ITA TALACCI Simon 2001 47.46 (32) 50.68 (21) 1:38.14 2.58 47.27

24 67 512513 SUI RODUIT Luc 2002 47.55 (33) 50.70 (22) 1:38.25 2.69 48.43

25 38 512418 SUI MONNIER Leo 2000 47.43 (29) 50.85 (27) 1:38.28 2.72 48.75

26 44 180854 FIN KERANEN Emil 1999 47.60 (35) 50.72 (23) 1:38.32 2.76 49.17

27 41 30388 ARG BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas 1997 47.38 (27) 50.96 (29) 1:38.34 2.78 49.38

28 28 512391 SUI OTT Dominic 2000 47.58 (34) 50.93 (28) 1:38.51 2.95 51.18

29 49 304801 JPN MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 1996 47.36 (26) 51.23 (31) 1:38.59 3.03 52.02

30 82 492444 ESP BARATA Tomas 2003 47.32 (22) 51.29 (32) 1:38.61 3.05 52.24

31 39 54783 AUT WALCH Fabio 2003 47.87 (44) 50.82 (26) 1:38.69 3.13 53.08

32 68 6293885 ITA DAMANTI Davide 2001 47.76 (42) 51.29 (32) 1:39.05 3.49 56.89

33 42 6293272 ITA ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 47.60 (35) 51.52 (36) 1:39.12 3.56 57.63

33 24 6292765 ITA TARANZANO Luca 1998 47.75 (41) 51.37 (35) 1:39.12 3.56 57.63

35 31 422803 NOR SOLBERG Eirik Hystad 2002 48.04 (50) 51.09 (30) 1:39.13 3.57 57.73

36 51 54718 AUT MARKSTEINER Felix 2002 47.92 (47) 51.30 (34) 1:39.22 3.66 58.68

37 43 20460 AND GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu 2000 47.73 (39) 51.61 (39) 1:39.34 3.78 59.95

38 53 6294499 ITA SARACCO Edoardo 2003 47.69 (38) 51.69 (40) 1:39.38 3.82 60.37

39 80 550066 LAT ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 48.02 (49) 51.56 (38) 1:39.58 4.02 62.49

40 87 203145 GER KAGLEDER Matthias 2003 48.20 (56) 51.52 (36) 1:39.72 4.16 63.97

41 25 422828 NOR HUNSHAMMER Adrian Minde 2002 47.42 (28) 52.32 (45) 1:39.74 4.18 64.18

42 76 6100013 CAN CARRUTHERS Caeden 2001 48.04 (50) 51.80 (42) 1:39.84 4.28 65.24

43 73 6191044 FRA RICHARD Aurelien 2001 48.07 (53) 52.11 (44) 1:40.18 4.62 68.83

44 59 6191177 FRA HOAREAU Benjamin 2002 48.57 (62) 51.71 (41) 1:40.28 4.72 69.89

45 84 54658 AUT GAGLIANO David 2001 48.34 (58) 52.01 (43) 1:40.35 4.79 70.63

46 50 6532786 USA RIEMENSCHNEIDER Noah 2001 47.91 (46) 52.96 (51) 1:40.87 5.31 76.12

47 61 10000027 ITA ALLASINA Fabio 2004 48.48 (60) 52.64 (47) 1:41.12 5.56 78.77

48 63 6533316 USA BIGATEL Justin 2003 48.82 (65) 52.70 (49) 1:41.52 5.96 82.99

49 85 6100015 CAN DUNN Logan 2001 48.62 (63) 52.98 (52) 1:41.60 6.04 83.84

50 72 502521 SWE WIDMARK Per 2002 49.30 (66) 52.69 (48) 1:41.99 6.43 87.96

51 74 54744 AUT SCHIESTL Markus 2002 49.31 (67) 52.70 (49) 1:42.01 6.45 88.17

52 78 502541 SWE ARVEFORS Isak 2002 49.47 (69) 52.60 (46) 1:42.07 6.51 88.81

53 94 540026 MEX DICKSON SOMMERS Rodolfo Roberto 1997 49.73 (71) 53.70 (53) 1:43.43 7.87 103.18

54 91 430897 POL SZCZAP Mateusz 2005 49.59 (70) 53.90 (54) 1:43.49 7.93 103.81

55 95 550121 LAT ABELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 52.37 (74) 56.13 (55) 1:48.50 12.94 156.77

56 96 110512 CHI FUENTES Joaquin 2005 52.83 (75) 56.33 (56) 1:49.16 13.60 163.74

57 99 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 52.23 (73) 57.25 (57) 1:49.48 13.92 167.12

58 98 390056 EST RAID Ako Armin 2005 53.46 (76) 58.00 (58) 1:51.46 15.90 188.05

59 97 270090 IRL COLUMB Cameron 1999 1:06.34 (77) 1:08.53 (59) 2:14.87 39.31 435.48

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

92 6190671 COL POETTOZ Michael 1998 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (20)

3 780023 LTU DRUKAROV Andrej 1999 DNF
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6 6291028 ITA SORIO Daniele 1994 DNF

14 303097 JPN ISHII Tomoya 1989 DNF

34 6300452 JPN TOMII Taiga 1998 DNF

55 6294496 ITA PIZZATO Stefano 2003 DNF

56 6191017 FRA BAUR Jules 2001 DNF

58 30488 ARG GRAVIER Tiziano 2002 DNF

62 203092 GER LINDENMAYER Felix 2002 DNF

64 6294712 ITA RIGAMONTI Leonardo 2003 DNF

69 203125 GER SCHWARZ Maximilian 2002 DNF

70 6533062 USA PENNINGTON Trent 2002 DNF

75 6293437 ITA COLLINI Filippo 2000 DNF

77 20463 AND CORNELLA GUITART Xavier 2001 DNF

79 151316 CZE KLIMA Adam 2001 DNF

81 492438 ESP MINTEGUI Ander 2003 DNF

83 700985 SVK ZAMPA Teo 2002 DNF

86 700901 SVK HYSKA Martin 1994 DNF

88 6533260 USA PALMQUIST Camden 2003 DNF

89 210040 UZB TUKHTAEV Komiljon 1997 DNF

90 550119 LAT GULBIS Kristofers 2003 DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

47 512452 SUI CORTHAY Emric 2001 DSQ

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

37 422818 NOR KROKEN Elias Sigurd 2002 48.69 DNS

40 6294274 ITA SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 48.35 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (16)

2 6291374 ITA HOFER Alex 1994 46.44 DNF

19 512116 LIE GUT Ian 1995 47.74 DNF

22 6294163 ITA BINI Lorenzo Thomas 2002 47.23 DNF

26 6532116 USA KRUPKA Jimmy 1998 47.89 DNF

27 6292887 ITA MOLING Samuel 1998 47.06 DNF

29 6533230 USA PUCKETT Cooper 2003 48.10 DNF

30 6293447 ITA PIZZATO Matteo 2000 47.76 DNF

45 502287 SWE GRYM Elias 1998 49.38 DNF

46 6293884 ITA SARTORI Gabriele 2001 47.67 DNF

48 6293470 ITA ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 47.93 DNF

52 110383 CHI VON APPEN Sven 1997 48.06 DNF

57 6293164 ITA FRANZOSO Matteo 1999 48.14 DNF

60 203095 GER SENNHOFER Marinus 2002 47.45 DNF

65 221237 GBR TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel 1996 48.27 DNF

71 502514 SWE PETTERSSON Emil 2002 48.56 DNF
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93 170166 DEN JENSEN Christian Skov 2000 50.97 DNF
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
0529 MEN'S Giant Slalom

PENALTY CALCULATION

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

21.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  LNSA SKILV 0529  /  21.01.2022 at 13:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 202829 GRATZ Fabian 1997 GER 19.66 19.66 0.00

2 4 6292556 ZUCCARINI Giulio 1997 ITA 21.84 21.84 7.82

3 1 202883 GRAMMEL Anton 1998 GER 21.33 21.33 8.56

4 9 512273 SPARR Maurus 1998 SUI 25.88 - -

5 13 512234 FISCHBACHER Marco 1997 SUI 22.65 22.65 10.15

6 21 422822 WAHLQVIST Jesper 2002 NOR 28.76 - -

7 16 40577 LAIDLAW Harry 1996 AUS 27.34 - -

8 12 492192 ORTEGA Albert 1998 ESP 25.59 - -

9 11 422444 WINDINGSTAD Tobias 1995 SWE 26.40 - -

10 10 202909 STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 GER 24.03 24.03 14.37

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 2 6291374 HOFER Alex 1994 ITA 16.98

1 7 202829 GRATZ Fabian 1997 GER 19.66

DNF 3 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej 1999 LTU 20.77

3 1 202883 GRAMMEL Anton 1998 GER 21.33

DNF 6 6291028 SORIO Daniele 1994 ITA 21.69

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 100.43

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 109.51

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 40.90

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 169.04 / 10 16.90

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 2.00

Applied penalty (18.90) 20.00

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
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RUN1 RANKING
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 7 202829 GER GRATZ Fabian 1997 29.19 (1) 16.76 (1) 45.95

2 12 492192 ESP ORTEGA Albert 1998 29.37 (3) 16.86 (5) 46.23 0.28

2 1 202883 GER GRAMMEL Anton 1998 29.28 (2) 16.95 (10) 46.23 0.28

4 4 6292556 ITA ZUCCARINI Giulio 1997 29.46 (5) 16.78 (3) 46.24 0.29

5 15 221213 GBR RAPOSO Charlie 1996 29.48 (6) 16.77 (2) 46.25 0.30

6 13 512234 SUI FISCHBACHER Marco 1997 29.43 (4) 16.84 (4) 46.27 0.32

7 2 6291374 ITA HOFER Alex 1994 29.57 (8) 16.87 (6) 46.44 0.49

8 21 422822 NOR WAHLQVIST Jesper 2002 29.61 (9) 16.87 (6) 46.48 0.53

9 9 512273 SUI SPARR Maurus 1998 29.55 (7) 16.97 (11) 46.52 0.57

10 23 6300673 JPN WAKATSUKI Hayata 1999 29.90 (18) 16.89 (8) 46.79 0.84

11 11 422444 SWE WINDINGSTAD Tobias 1995 29.68 (11) 17.13 (19) 46.81 0.86

11 10 202909 GER STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 29.67 (10) 17.14 (20) 46.81 0.86

13 35 203114 GER AMMAN Hannes 2002 29.76 (13) 17.25 (29) 47.01 1.06

13 5 512301 SUI SIMONET Livio 1998 29.87 (15) 17.14 (20) 47.01 1.06

15 27 6292887 ITA MOLING Samuel 1998 29.89 (16) 17.17 (22) 47.06 1.11

15 8 54734 AUT HOFFMANN Philip 2002 29.89 (16) 17.17 (22) 47.06 1.11

17 16 40577 AUS LAIDLAW Harry 1996 29.99 (20) 17.08 (14) 47.07 1.12

18 36 422873 NOR GRAHL-MADSEN Hans 2003 30.11 (25) 17.00 (12) 47.11 1.16

19 22 6294163 ITA BINI Lorenzo Thomas 2002 30.32 (39) 16.91 (9) 47.23 1.28

20 17 6291099 ITA GUALAZZI Michele 1994 29.95 (19) 17.35 (40) 47.30 1.35

21 18 203057 GER WOLF Simon Luca 2001 30.26 (36) 17.05 (13) 47.31 1.36

22 82 492444 ESP BARATA Tomas 2003 30.04 (22) 17.28 (34) 47.32 1.37

23 66 550086 LAT GEDRA Zaks 1998 30.25 (33) 17.08 (14) 47.33 1.38

23 54 502617 SWE AX SWARTZ Fabian 2004 30.04 (22) 17.29 (35) 47.33 1.38

25 32 6533253 USA POULTER Jay 2003 30.14 (30) 17.21 (26) 47.35 1.40

26 49 304801 JPN MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 1996 30.12 (27) 17.24 (28) 47.36 1.41

27 41 30388 ARG BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas 1997 30.21 (31) 17.17 (22) 47.38 1.43

28 25 422828 NOR HUNSHAMMER Adrian Minde 2002 30.33 (40) 17.09 (17) 47.42 1.47

29 38 512418 SUI MONNIER Leo 2000 30.01 (21) 17.42 (46) 47.43 1.48

30 33 6190900 FRA PIOLAINE Adrien 2000 30.09 (24) 17.35 (40) 47.44 1.49

31 60 203095 GER SENNHOFER Marinus 2002 29.72 (12) 17.73 (62) 47.45 1.50

32 20 6293857 ITA TALACCI Simon 2001 30.12 (27) 17.34 (38) 47.46 1.51

33 67 512513 SUI RODUIT Luc 2002 30.34 (41) 17.21 (26) 47.55 1.60

34 28 512391 SUI OTT Dominic 2000 30.25 (33) 17.33 (37) 47.58 1.63

35 44 180854 FIN KERANEN Emil 1999 29.86 (14) 17.74 (63) 47.60 1.65

35 42 6293272 ITA ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 30.25 (33) 17.35 (40) 47.60 1.65

37 46 6293884 ITA SARTORI Gabriele 2001 30.26 (36) 17.41 (45) 47.67 1.72

38 53 6294499 ITA SARACCO Edoardo 2003 30.61 (50) 17.08 (14) 47.69 1.74

39 43 20460 AND GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu 2000 30.29 (38) 17.44 (48) 47.73 1.78

40 19 512116 LIE GUT Ian 1995 30.47 (43) 17.27 (31) 47.74 1.79
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

41 24 6292765 ITA TARANZANO Luca 1998 30.13 (29) 17.62 (59) 47.75 1.80

42 68 6293885 ITA DAMANTI Davide 2001 30.56 (46) 17.20 (25) 47.76 1.81

42 30 6293447 ITA PIZZATO Matteo 2000 30.50 (44) 17.26 (30) 47.76 1.81

44 39 54783 AUT WALCH Fabio 2003 30.35 (42) 17.52 (55) 47.87 1.92

45 26 6532116 USA KRUPKA Jimmy 1998 30.11 (25) 17.78 (64) 47.89 1.94

46 50 6532786 USA RIEMENSCHNEIDER Noah 2001 30.57 (47) 17.34 (38) 47.91 1.96

47 51 54718 AUT MARKSTEINER Felix 2002 30.80 (60) 17.12 (18) 47.92 1.97

48 48 6293470 ITA ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 30.55 (45) 17.38 (43) 47.93 1.98

49 80 550066 LAT ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 30.60 (48) 17.42 (46) 48.02 2.07

50 76 6100013 CAN CARRUTHERS Caeden 2001 30.60 (48) 17.44 (48) 48.04 2.09

50 31 422803 NOR SOLBERG Eirik Hystad 2002 30.77 (58) 17.27 (31) 48.04 2.09

52 52 110383 CHI VON APPEN Sven 1997 30.77 (58) 17.29 (35) 48.06 2.11

53 73 6191044 FRA RICHARD Aurelien 2001 30.62 (51) 17.45 (50) 48.07 2.12

54 29 6533230 USA PUCKETT Cooper 2003 30.70 (53) 17.40 (44) 48.10 2.15

55 57 6293164 ITA FRANZOSO Matteo 1999 30.87 (62) 17.27 (31) 48.14 2.19

56 87 203145 GER KAGLEDER Matthias 2003 30.71 (54) 17.49 (53) 48.20 2.25

57 65 221237 GBR TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel 1996 30.80 (60) 17.47 (52) 48.27 2.32

58 84 54658 AUT GAGLIANO David 2001 30.76 (56) 17.58 (56) 48.34 2.39

59 40 6294274 ITA SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 30.75 (55) 17.60 (58) 48.35 2.40

60 61 10000027 ITA ALLASINA Fabio 2004 30.76 (56) 17.72 (61) 48.48 2.53

61 71 502514 SWE PETTERSSON Emil 2002 30.65 (52) 17.91 (65) 48.56 2.61

62 59 6191177 FRA HOAREAU Benjamin 2002 31.06 (64) 17.51 (54) 48.57 2.62

63 85 6100015 CAN DUNN Logan 2001 31.16 (65) 17.46 (51) 48.62 2.67

64 37 422818 NOR KROKEN Elias Sigurd 2002 30.22 (32) 18.47 (72) 48.69 2.74

65 63 6533316 USA BIGATEL Justin 2003 31.23 (66) 17.59 (57) 48.82 2.87

66 72 502521 SWE WIDMARK Per 2002 31.36 (68) 17.94 (66) 49.30 3.35

67 74 54744 AUT SCHIESTL Markus 2002 31.37 (69) 17.94 (66) 49.31 3.36

68 45 502287 SWE GRYM Elias 1998 31.24 (67) 18.14 (69) 49.38 3.43

69 78 502541 SWE ARVEFORS Isak 2002 30.91 (63) 18.56 (73) 49.47 3.52

70 91 430897 POL SZCZAP Mateusz 2005 31.57 (70) 18.02 (68) 49.59 3.64

71 94 540026 MEX DICKSON SOMMERS Rodolfo Roberto 1997 32.08 (71) 17.65 (60) 49.73 3.78

72 93 170166 DEN JENSEN Christian Skov 2000 32.53 (72) 18.44 (71) 50.97 5.02

73 99 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 33.89 (74) 18.34 (70) 52.23 6.28

74 95 550121 LAT ABELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 33.64 (73) 18.73 (74) 52.37 6.42

75 96 110512 CHI FUENTES Joaquin 2005 33.98 (75) 18.85 (75) 52.83 6.88

76 98 390056 EST RAID Ako Armin 2005 34.31 (76) 19.15 (76) 53.46 7.51

77 97 270090 IRL COLUMB Cameron 1999 41.69 (77) 24.65 (77) 1:06.34 20.39

Did Not Start (1)

92 6190671 COL POETTOZ Michael 1998

Did Not Finish (20)

3 780023 LTU DRUKAROV Andrej 1999



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2

0529 MEN'S Giant Slalom

RUN1 RANKING

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

21.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  LNSA SKILV 0529  /  23.01.2022 at 17:02  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

6 6291028 ITA SORIO Daniele 1994

14 303097 JPN ISHII Tomoya 1989

34 6300452 JPN TOMII Taiga 1998

55 6294496 ITA PIZZATO Stefano 2003

56 6191017 FRA BAUR Jules 2001

58 30488 ARG GRAVIER Tiziano 2002

62 203092 GER LINDENMAYER Felix 2002

64 6294712 ITA RIGAMONTI Leonardo 2003

69 203125 GER SCHWARZ Maximilian 2002

70 6533062 USA PENNINGTON Trent 2002

75 6293437 ITA COLLINI Filippo 2000

77 20463 AND CORNELLA GUITART Xavier 2001

79 151316 CZE KLIMA Adam 2001

81 492438 ESP MINTEGUI Ander 2003

83 700985 SVK ZAMPA Teo 2002

86 700901 SVK HYSKA Martin 1994

88 6533260 USA PALMQUIST Camden 2003

89 210040 UZB TUKHTAEV Komiljon 1997

90 550119 LAT GULBIS Kristofers 2003

Disqualified (1)

47 512452 SUI CORTHAY Emric 2001
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

BALTIC CUP 2
0529 MEN'S Giant Slalom

RUN2 RANKING

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.07

21.01.2022  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  LNSA SKILV 0529  /  23.01.2022 at 17:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 7 202829 GER GRATZ Fabian 1997 32.70 (6) 16.91 (1) 49.61

2 16 40577 AUS LAIDLAW Harry 1996 32.50 (2) 17.15 (2) 49.65 0.04

3 54 502617 SWE AX SWARTZ Fabian 2004 32.44 (1) 17.29 (9) 49.73 0.12

4 18 203057 GER WOLF Simon Luca 2001 32.58 (3) 17.32 (11) 49.90 0.29

5 9 512273 SUI SPARR Maurus 1998 32.61 (4) 17.36 (13) 49.97 0.36

6 4 6292556 ITA ZUCCARINI Giulio 1997 32.90 (16) 17.16 (3) 50.06 0.45

7 11 422444 SWE WINDINGSTAD Tobias 1995 32.62 (5) 17.45 (17) 50.07 0.46

8 10 202909 GER STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 32.83 (11) 17.28 (8) 50.11 0.50

9 21 422822 NOR WAHLQVIST Jesper 2002 32.81 (10) 17.32 (11) 50.13 0.52

10 1 202883 GER GRAMMEL Anton 1998 32.90 (16) 17.24 (5) 50.14 0.53

11 13 512234 SUI FISCHBACHER Marco 1997 32.78 (9) 17.47 (18) 50.25 0.64

12 5 512301 SUI SIMONET Livio 1998 32.84 (12) 17.43 (15) 50.27 0.66

13 17 6291099 ITA GUALAZZI Michele 1994 32.74 (7) 17.60 (29) 50.34 0.73

14 66 550086 LAT GEDRA Zaks 1998 32.85 (13) 17.54 (24) 50.39 0.78

14 33 6190900 FRA PIOLAINE Adrien 2000 33.08 (21) 17.31 (10) 50.39 0.78

16 32 6533253 USA POULTER Jay 2003 32.93 (19) 17.49 (20) 50.42 0.81

17 35 203114 GER AMMAN Hannes 2002 33.25 (26) 17.27 (6) 50.52 0.91

18 12 492192 ESP ORTEGA Albert 1998 33.28 (27) 17.27 (6) 50.55 0.94

19 23 6300673 JPN WAKATSUKI Hayata 1999 32.93 (19) 17.70 (37) 50.63 1.02

20 36 422873 NOR GRAHL-MADSEN Hans 2003 33.23 (25) 17.44 (16) 50.67 1.06

21 20 6293857 ITA TALACCI Simon 2001 33.15 (23) 17.53 (23) 50.68 1.07

22 67 512513 SUI RODUIT Luc 2002 33.15 (23) 17.55 (25) 50.70 1.09

23 44 180854 FIN KERANEN Emil 1999 33.09 (22) 17.63 (31) 50.72 1.11

24 15 221213 GBR RAPOSO Charlie 1996 32.88 (15) 17.85 (41) 50.73 1.12

25 8 54734 AUT HOFFMANN Philip 2002 32.86 (14) 17.88 (42) 50.74 1.13

26 39 54783 AUT WALCH Fabio 2003 33.41 (30) 17.41 (14) 50.82 1.21

27 38 512418 SUI MONNIER Leo 2000 32.74 (7) 18.11 (46) 50.85 1.24

28 28 512391 SUI OTT Dominic 2000 33.29 (28) 17.64 (32) 50.93 1.32

29 41 30388 ARG BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas 1997 33.36 (29) 17.60 (29) 50.96 1.35

30 31 422803 NOR SOLBERG Eirik Hystad 2002 33.61 (33) 17.48 (19) 51.09 1.48

31 49 304801 JPN MATSUMOTO Tatsuki 1996 33.58 (32) 17.65 (33) 51.23 1.62

32 82 492444 ESP BARATA Tomas 2003 32.90 (16) 18.39 (51) 51.29 1.68

32 68 6293885 ITA DAMANTI Davide 2001 33.80 (36) 17.49 (20) 51.29 1.68

34 51 54718 AUT MARKSTEINER Felix 2002 33.75 (35) 17.55 (25) 51.30 1.69

35 24 6292765 ITA TARANZANO Luca 1998 33.81 (37) 17.56 (27) 51.37 1.76

36 87 203145 GER KAGLEDER Matthias 2003 33.87 (38) 17.65 (33) 51.52 1.91

36 42 6293272 ITA ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 33.96 (39) 17.56 (27) 51.52 1.91

38 80 550066 LAT ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 33.56 (31) 18.00 (45) 51.56 1.95

39 43 20460 AND GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu 2000 33.71 (34) 17.90 (44) 51.61 2.00

40 53 6294499 ITA SARACCO Edoardo 2003 34.00 (40) 17.69 (36) 51.69 2.08
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Rank Bib FIS ID Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

41 59 6191177 FRA HOAREAU Benjamin 2002 34.04 (41) 17.67 (35) 51.71 2.10

42 76 6100013 CAN CARRUTHERS Caeden 2001 34.31 (46) 17.49 (20) 51.80 2.19

43 84 54658 AUT GAGLIANO David 2001 34.21 (43) 17.80 (39) 52.01 2.40

44 73 6191044 FRA RICHARD Aurelien 2001 34.29 (45) 17.82 (40) 52.11 2.50

45 25 422828 NOR HUNSHAMMER Adrian Minde 2002 35.14 (52) 17.18 (4) 52.32 2.71

46 78 502541 SWE ARVEFORS Isak 2002 34.14 (42) 18.46 (53) 52.60 2.99

47 61 10000027 ITA ALLASINA Fabio 2004 34.40 (48) 18.24 (48) 52.64 3.03

48 72 502521 SWE WIDMARK Per 2002 34.32 (47) 18.37 (50) 52.69 3.08

49 74 54744 AUT SCHIESTL Markus 2002 34.25 (44) 18.45 (52) 52.70 3.09

49 63 6533316 USA BIGATEL Justin 2003 34.94 (50) 17.76 (38) 52.70 3.09

51 50 6532786 USA RIEMENSCHNEIDER Noah 2001 34.69 (49) 18.27 (49) 52.96 3.35

52 85 6100015 CAN DUNN Logan 2001 35.09 (51) 17.89 (43) 52.98 3.37

53 94 540026 MEX DICKSON SOMMERS Rodolfo Roberto 1997 35.47 (54) 18.23 (47) 53.70 4.09

54 91 430897 POL SZCZAP Mateusz 2005 35.44 (53) 18.46 (53) 53.90 4.29

55 95 550121 LAT ABELE Gustavs Harijs 2003 36.98 (55) 19.15 (55) 56.13 6.52

56 96 110512 CHI FUENTES Joaquin 2005 37.15 (56) 19.18 (56) 56.33 6.72

57 99 550136 LAT GERMANIS Bruno 2005 37.89 (58) 19.36 (57) 57.25 7.64

58 98 390056 EST RAID Ako Armin 2005 37.60 (57) 20.40 (58) 58.00 8.39

59 97 270090 IRL COLUMB Cameron 1999 45.04 (59) 23.49 (59) 1:08.53 18.92

Did Not Start (2)

37 422818 NOR KROKEN Elias Sigurd 2002

40 6294274 ITA SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002

Did Not Finish (16)

2 6291374 ITA HOFER Alex 1994

19 512116 LIE GUT Ian 1995

22 6294163 ITA BINI Lorenzo Thomas 2002

26 6532116 USA KRUPKA Jimmy 1998

27 6292887 ITA MOLING Samuel 1998

29 6533230 USA PUCKETT Cooper 2003

30 6293447 ITA PIZZATO Matteo 2000

45 502287 SWE GRYM Elias 1998

46 6293884 ITA SARTORI Gabriele 2001

48 6293470 ITA ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000

52 110383 CHI VON APPEN Sven 1997

57 6293164 ITA FRANZOSO Matteo 1999

60 203095 GER SENNHOFER Marinus 2002

65 221237 GBR TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel 1996

71 502514 SWE PETTERSSON Emil 2002

93 170166 DEN JENSEN Christian Skov 2000


